DAYS

HOUR

1vear

2.Year

3.vear

4.Year

5.Year

DAYS

27.05.2024 Monday

08:00-08:50

MDB Temel

FEF, IBF, KMF

10:00-10:50

11:00-11:50

MDB1032 2 FEF, IiBF, KMF

12:00-12:50

13:00-13:50

FEF, liBF, KMF

14:00-14:50

Classroom:B020

15:00-15:50

16:00-16:50

MAT1072 Mathematics 2 EEF, FEF, KMF

17:00-17:50

27.05.2024 Monday

28.05.2024 Tuesday

26.05.2024 Tuesday

29.05.2024 Wednesday

2 EEF, FEF, KMF

BMES017 Advanced Nuclear Medicine
Classroom:D011

= = oy
Turkey 2 EEF, iN§, FEF, KMF

13:00-13:50

TDB1032 EEF, INS, FEF. KMF

14:00-14:50

15:00-15:50

16:00-16:50

178 kodlu SO Dersleri EEF, FEF

29.05.2024 Wednesday

30.05.2024 Thursday.

BMES011 Advanced Tissue Engineering,
Classroom:A011

BMES001 Seminar Classroom:DO11

30.05.2024 Thursday

31.05.2024 Friday

] |
—

13:00-13:50

14:00-14:50

[

15:00-15:50

16:00-16:50

17:00-17:50

18:00-18:50

19:00-19:50

31.05.2024 Friday

01.06.2024 Saturday

08:00-08:50

09:00-09:50

00-10:50

01.06.2024 Saturday

02.06.2024 Sunday

02.06.2024 Sunday

03.06.2024 Monday

08:50

09:00-09:50

MAT1320 Lineer Cebir EEF, FEF

KIM1170 Genel Kimya FEF

10:50

11:50

12:50

classroom: A011

15:00-15:50

17:00-17:50

18:00-18:50

19:00-19:50

03.06.2024 Monday

04.06.2024 Tuesday

08:00-08:50

09:00-09:50
Pt

04.06.2024 Tuesday

05.06.2024 Wednesday

14:00-14:50

15:00-15:50

16:00-16:50

17:00-17:50

18:00-18:50

19:00-19:50

05.06.2024 Wednesday

06.06.2024 Thursday

08:00-08:50

19:00-19:50

1
19:00-19:50

06.06.2024 Thursday

Servis Dersleri

Zorunlu Dersler
Segmeli Dersler




